
DHA ● 3939 N. Hampton Road ● Dallas, Texas 75212 ● Phone: 214-951-8452 ● Fax: 214-224-4953 

 
 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
IFB-2020-06 

 
DHA, Housing Solutions for North Texas will receive sealed bids for the Repair of Fire 
Damaged Unit 264, at Villa Creek, located at 3019 Bickers Street, Dallas, Texas 
75212 (Project # IFB-2020-06). 
 
Bid documents including Plans and Specifications may be downloaded from DHA’s 
Website: https://dhantx.com/business-partners/procurement/ beginning at 9:00 
a.m. Central Time on Monday, August 10, 2020.  
 
A non-mandatory Pre-Bid Zoom Conference will be held on Thursday, August 20, 2020 
at 10:00 a.m. Central Time. You may join the Pre-Bid Zoom Conference by going to: 
https://dhantx.zoom.us/j/92500064151 Or by Dialing:  +1-346-248-7799 US (Houston). 
Meeting ID: 925 0006 4151 
 
Sealed Bids must be submitted to DHA Procurement Department at 3939 N. Hampton 
Road, Dallas, Texas 75212 by 4:00 p.m. on Thursday, September 03, 2020 via mail or 
delivery. Bids by hand delivery or facsimile transmission will not be accepted. Any Bids 
received after 4:00 p.m., on Thursday, September 03, 2020 will be rejected. 
 

Bids will be opened at the Zoom Conference on Thursday, September 03, 2020 at 
4:00 p.m. Central Time at which time all bids will be opened and read aloud. You may 
attend the Bid Opening Zoom Conference by going to:  
https://dhantx.zoom.us/j/91950820057 Or by Dialing:  +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston). 
Meeting ID: 919 5082 0057.  
 
For more information, call (214) 951-8429 between the hours of 8:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Monday through Thursday and 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 a.m. on Friday. 
 
DHA RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS OR TO WAIVE ANY 
INFORMALITIES IN THE BIDDING. DHA WILL NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS 
OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN, RELIGION, SEX, DISABILITY, FAMILIAL 
STATUS, OR AGE. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

https://dhantx.com/business-partners/procurement/
https://dhantx.zoom.us/j/92500064151
https://dhantx.zoom.us/j/91950820057

